
2017089 Boland Seniors
Women's Doubles Over 50
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[1] Christine VAN COLLER

BYE

[1] Rida BESTER
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Winelands

Carin JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Arina CONRADIE

Debbie DEN HARTOG

Sandra HENRICO 6-1, 6-4
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TSA650139

TSA620051

TSA650139

TSA620051

Winelands

WP

Winelands
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Laverne BIGGS

Debra HYDE

ANNA-MARI FITCHET

Jeanine SIMPSON 7-5, 6-3
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TSA540044

TSA530036

TSA540044

TSA530036

WP

EDEN

WP

EDEN

NELENE GOLD

[2] Sonja BOTHA

Glynis GILLOTT

[2] Jennifer CERFF 6-2, 6-1

[1] BESTER / VAN COLLER

JANSE VAN RENSBURG / DEN HARTOG

6-4, 6-2

HYDE / SIMPSON

[2] BOTHA / CERFF

6-7, 6-2, 6-1

[1] BESTER / VAN COLLER

[2] BOTHA / CERFF

6-4, 6-0

[1] BESTER / VAN COLLER

JANSE VAN RENSBURG / DEN HARTOG (Ret.)

HYDE / SIMPSON 6-4, 2-4 (Ret.)

HYDE / SIMPSON

C1

BYE

CONRADIE / HENRICO

BIGGS / FITCHET

GOLD / GILLOTT 6-2, 6-2

CONRADIE / HENRICO

BIGGS / FITCHET

Walkover

BIGGS / FITCHET

D1

BYE

GOLD / GILLOTT

GOLD / GILLOTT
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